
APPENDIX II
LIST OF ATTENDEES

NAME INSTITUTION ADDRESS PHONE FAX E-MAIL

Burch, 
Larry

Univ. of Connecticut
Marine Science 
& Tech Ctr.

1084 Shennecossett
Rd.
Groton, CT 06340-
6097

(203) 445-
3438

(203) 449-
8085 msiadmol@uconnvm.uconn.edu

Zimm, 
Louie

Univ. of California
San Diego 
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography

297 Rosecrans St.
San Diego, CA 92106

(619) 534-
1649

(619) 534-
1634 rgsproul@sdsioa.uced.edu

Askew, 
Tim

Harbor Branch 
Oceanographic Inst.

5600 US 2 North
Ft. Pierce, FL 34946

(407) 465-
2400

(407) 465-
2116 taskew@hboi.edu

Hahn, 
Bill

Univ. of Rhode Island
Graduate School of 
Oceanography

South Ferry Road
Narragansett, RI
02882

(401) 874-
6554

(401) 874-
6574 b.hahn@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

DeSilva, 
Annette

Office of Naval 
Research/UNOLS

P.O. Box 392
Saunderstown, RI
02874

(401) 874-
6825

(401) 874-
6486 desilva@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Coburn,
Joe

Woods Hole 
Oceanographic 
Institution

Mail Stop #27
Woods Hole, MA
02543

(508) 289-
2624

(508) 540-
8675 jcoburn@whoi.edu

Wight, 
Don

Canadian Coast
Guard

344 Slater St., AMTF
Ottawa, Ontario,
Canada KIA0N7

(613) 990-
0341

(613) 993-
8659  

Cantu, 
Noe T.

Univ. of Texas
Marine Science 
Institute

P.O. Box 1267
Port Aransas, TX
78373

(512) 749-
6735

(512) 749-
6777  

Gobey,
Chris

Saclant Undersea 
Research Center

Via. San Bartolomeo
400
19138, LA Spezia
Italy

39 187 540
219

39 187 524
163  

Jones, 
Fred J.

Oregon State
University

OSU Ship Operations
P.O. Box 429
South Beach, OR
97366

(503) 867-
0224

(503) 867-
0294 jonesf@ucs.orst.edu

Smith, 
Tom

Univ. of Alaska, 
Seward Marine
Center

P.O. Box 730
Seward, AK 99664

(907) 224-
5261

(907) 224-
3392 fnts@aurora.alaska.edu

Vanden 
Berg, M. MBARI P.O. 160

Pacific Grove, CA
(408) 633-
7014    

Carignan, 
Steven

Skidaway Institute of
Oceanography
University System 
of Georgia

10 Ocean Science
Circle
Savannah, GA 31411

(912) 528-
2456

(912) 598-
2310  

Moller, 
Don

Woods Hole
Oceanographic 
Institution

Mail Stop #27
Woods Hole, MA
02543

(508) 289-
2277

(508) 457-
2185 dmoller@whoi.edu

Robertson, 
Ken NERC S.O. C. Empress Dock

SO14 3ZH
(44) 1703
596215   k.g.robertson@soc.soton.ac.uk



Coste, 
Bill

Univ. of Hawaii #1 Sand Island Rd.
Honolulu, HI 96819

(808) 847-
2661

(808) 848-
5451

snug@poha.soest.hawaii.edu

Althouse, 
Tom

Univ. of California
San Diego
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography
Nimitz Marine Facility

297 Rosecrans St. (619) 534-
1643

(619) 534-
1635 capt@mpl.ucsd.edu

Bash, 
Jack UNOLS

P.O. Box 392
Saunderstown, RI
02874

(401) 874-
6825

(401) 874-
6486 unols@gso.uri.edu

Armitstead, 
Bill

Univ. of California
San Diego
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography
Nimitz Marine Facility

297 Rosecrans St.
San Diego, CA 92106

(619) 534-
1645

(619) 534-
1635 seaweed@mpl.ucsd.edu

Durkin, 
Joan

Univ. of California
San Diego
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography

297 Rosecrans St.
San Diego, CA 92106

(619) 534-
4121

(619) 534-
1635 jdurkin@ucsd.edu

Eastman, 
Larry

Univ. of California, 
San Diego
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography
Nimitz Marine Facility

297 Rosecrans St.
San Diego, CA 92106

(619) 534-
1642

(619) 534-
1635 leastman@ucsd.edu

Hinton, 
Robert

Univ. of Washington
School of 
Oceanography, 
WB-10

Box 357940
Seattle, WA 98195

(206) 543-
5062

(206) 543-
6073 hinton@ocean.washington.edu

Pfeiffer,
Tim Univ. of Delaware 700 Pilottown Rd.

Lewes, DE 19958
(302) 645-
4341

(302) 645-
4006 pfeiffer@udel.edu

Pelletier, 
Paul UNH Marine Program

Ocean Eng Bldg.
Durhan, NH 03824-
3505

(603) 862-
1979   paulp@christa.unh.edu

Johnson, 
Ken

UNOLS/Moss 
Landing Marine Labs.

PO Box 450
Moss Landing, CA
95039

(408) 755-
8657   johnson@mlml.calstate.edu

Goad,
Linda Univ. of Michigan

2200 Bonisteel Blvd.
Ann Arbor, MI
48109-2099

(313) 763-
5393

(313) 747-
2748 l.goad@umich.edu

Dieter, 
Dolly NSF/OCE

4201 Wilson Blvd.
#725
Arlington, VA 22230

(703) 306-
1577

(703) 306-
0390 edieter@nsf.gov

Nixon, 
Dennis URI/UNOLS Washburn 225

Kingston, RI 02881
(401) 874-
2147

(401) 874-
2156 dnixon@uriacc.rui.edu

Ireland, 
George

Ireland Consulting 
Services

58 N. Briar
North Kingstown, RI
02852

(401) 885-
2822    

Clark, W. B. Univ. of Hawaii #1 Sand Island Rd. (808) 847-
2661    

McWilliams,
David

Antartic Support 
Assoc., Contract 
OPP/NSF

61 Inverness Dr. East
USAP Suite 300
Englewood, CO
80112

(303) 643-
0112   mcwillda.asa@asa.org

Aranda, 
Enrique I.F.O.P. Blanco 1067

Valparaiso, Chile (32) 234143 (32)
213178  

Cocke, OES/OA RM 5805 (202) 647- (202 647-



Tom U.S. Dept. of State Washington, DC
20520

0240 1106) tcocke@state.gov

Rooth, 
Rick

United States 
Coast Guard, G-NIO

U.S.C.G.
2100 Second St., SW
Washington, DC
20593

(202) 267-
1456    

Heine, 
John AAUS/MLML

P. O. Box 450
Moss Landing, CA
95039

(408) 633-
7260   heine@mlml.calstate.edu

Wheelhouse,
James
Bedford

Institute of 
Oceanography

Box 1006, Dartmouth
Nova Scotia, Canada
B2Y 4A2

(902) 426-
7433

(902) 426-
7827 jame m.wheelhouse@biomsb@dfosf

Sacks,
Philip

Sea Education 
Association

P.O. Box 6
Woods Hole, MA
02543

(508) 540-
3954   psacks@hoh.mbl.edu

Emilsson, 
Inguar ICM y L, UNAM

A. Postal
70-305, C.P. 04510
Mexico, D.F., Mexico

(52-5) 622-
5777

(52-5)
622-5809 buqes@mar.icmyl.unam.mx

Knox, 
Bob

Univ. of California, 
San Diego
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography

SIO
La Jolla, CA 92093-
0210

(619) 534-
4729

(619) 535-
1817 rknox@ucsd.edu

West, 
David

Smithsonian Tropical 
Research Inst.

Unit 0948
APO AA 34002

011 507 228
4022    

Rabalais, 
Steve

Louisiana Universities 
Marine Consortium

8124 Hwy 56
Chauvin, LA 70344

(504) 851-
2808

(504) 851-
2874 srabalais@smtpgw.lumcon.edu

Black, 
Lee

Bermuda Biological 
Station for Research

17 Biological Sta.
Lane
Ferry Reach
St. George's, Bermuda

(809) 297-
1880 x208

(809) 297-
1839 lblack@bbsr.edu

Ljunggren,
Paul

Lamont-Dohery 
Earth Observatory

Rt. 9W
Palisades, NY 10964

(914) 365-
8845

(914) 359-
6817 marsupt@lamont.1deo.columbia.edu

Prince, 
Mike

Moss Landing 
Marine Labs.

P.O. Box 450
Moss Landing, CA
95039

(408) 633-
3534

(408) 633-
4580 prince@mlml.calstate.edu

Gibb, 
Dale

Institue of 
Ocean Sciences

9860 W. Saanich Rd.
Sidney, BC V8L 4B2

(604) 363-
6545

(604) 363-
6724  

Desjardins, 
Tom

Univ. of California, 
San Diego
Scripps Institution of
Oceanography
Nimitz Marine Facility

297 Rosecrans St.

San Diego, CA 92106

(619) 534-
1641

(619) 534-
1635  

Powell, 
David

Univ. of Miami, 
RSMAS

4600 Rickenbacker
Causeway
Miami, FL 33149

(305) 361-
4832

(305) 361-
4174 dpowell@rsmas.miami.edu

Thayer, 
Neal B.

United States
Coast Guard
Pacific Area

1519 Alaskan Way S.
Seattle, WA 98134-
1192

(206) 217-
6988

(206) 217-
6868 n.thayer/Pier36Sea@cgsmtp.uscg.mil

Olson,
Eugene L.

Florida Institute of 
Oceanography St.

830 First Street South;
Petersburg, FL 33701

(813) 893-
9100

(813) 893-
9109  

Letzring, 
Dean E.

Texas A & M,
Marine Ops

P.O. Box 1675; 
Galveston, TX 77553

(409) 740-
4469

(409) 740-
4456 letzring@tamug3.tamu.edu

Maritime Health 



Baker,
Robert A.

Services AEA 
International

701 Fifth Ave., #4050;
Seattle, WA 98104

(206) 351-
6000

(206) 351-
6006

 


